
1500m Senioren M70 Finale

Ergebnisliste

11.09.2021 18:00Bewerb abgeschlossen

Gesamtergebnis
Rang

Bib

Name
Verein

LV
JG

Ergebnis
Klasse

Info
1

799

Zabel Edgar
SV Turbine Neubrandenburg

MV
1951

5:52,09
1./I

M70
2

491

Müller Rainer
TuS Deuz

WE
1950

5:59,62
2./I



M70
3

233

Hecker Herbert
LG Brechen

HE
1949

6:01,91
3./I

M70
4
51

Bernhardt Joachim
Post SV Düsseldorf

NO
1948

6:02,82
4./I

M70
5

442

Maslo Günther
LAC Essingen

WÜ
1951

6:03,75
5./I

M70
6

731

Ullrich Rüdiger
LG Kreis Verden

NI



1951

6:08,13
6./I

M70


